Page 1 of 2©2019 Prizm Lighting   REV1926   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484
PIXEL CUBE24V DC
Technical Information
Description
Heavy duty 3D cube sculpture
Features
•	 3-dimensional design with long-life, low-maintenance LEDs
•	 16-bit color resolution with DMX512 control

3D Light Sculpture
V 0˚/133.1˚ H 0˚/130.5˚
Light Intensity：1.428 cd
LED 54PCS
DC24V
Distribution Curve Flux
0
0.3
0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5 Height（m） Average Illumination（lx） Diameter（cm）
DMX
11W
ACCESSORY ITEM NUMBER
15FT 16#AWG Connection cable with female connector PZM-PXL-CONKIT-15
12 inch Jumper Cable, male and female connector PZM-PXL-JUMP12IN
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY (Please allow 12-16 weeks for special order items) ITEM NUMBER
Frosted Flat lens for Pixel Dots PZM-DOT-LENS-FLAT-FR
Frosted Dome lens for Pixel Dots PZM-DOT-LENS-DOME-FR
T-Connector Power/signal cable PZM-PXL-TCON
End connector, waterproof for last lighting PZM-PXL-END
12ft Signal Jumper Cable, male and female connector with positive off PZM-PXL-JUMP12-SIG
24ft Signal Jumper Cable, male and female connector with positive off PZM-PXL-JUMP24-SIG
36ft Signal Jumper Cable, male and female connector with positive off PZM-PXL-JUMP36-SIG
12ft Jumper Cable, male and female connector PZM-PXL-JUMP12
24ft Jumper Cable, male and female connector PZM-PXL-JUMP24
36ft Jumper Cable, male and female connector PZM-PXL-JUMP36
Quick-Ship & Accessory Order Information